# **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

# **OUR MISSION AND VISION**

- Creating public awareness and support for aviation and airports as essential for community growth and development.
- Stimulating education, interest, and excitement in aviation for all.

...

...

### Our vision is simply "Iowans excited about aviation"

Applicant's
Name
Street address
City, State, Zip Code
Telephone ()
E-Mail address
Your Aviation Affiliation or
Interests?
Type Membership Sought:
Fly Iowa BenefactorCharterCorporateParticipatingSupporting

# Membership Types, Privileges, and Benefits

Fly Iowa Benefactor: This is the top level of membership open to aviation associations, corporations, or individuals who are committed to the continuance of the annual aviation fair known as Fly Iowa. Minimum dues is \$1000 annually. Benefits:

- Recognition as An Official Sponsor of Fly Iowa in written, verbal, and electronic communications about Fly Iowa.
- Editorial and advertising space in IAPG publications, Fly Iowa programs, advertising, and like media associated with Fly Iowa.
- A voting seat on the IAPG Board of Directors
- All benefits and privileges of lesser categories of membership.

**Charter Membership:** This is a level of membership which is open to statewide aviation related associations who have the highest commitment to the advancement of IAPG's mission and goals. Dues is \$500 annually. Benefits:

- A voting seat on the IAPG Board of Directors.
- All benefits and privileges of lesser categories of membership.

**Corporate Membership:** This membership category is open to businesses, groups, or clubs that have a significant stake in the advancement of IAPG's mission and goals. Dues is \$100 annually. Benefits:

- Discount for exhibit space at Fly Iowa
- All benefits and privileges of lesser categories of membership.

**Participating Membership:** This level of membership is open to individuals who embrace IAPG's mission and goals. Dues is \$25 annually. Benefits:

- Candidacy for any open position on the Board.
- Free access for loan of aerospace education resources owned by IAPG.
- Subscription to Iowa E-Flyer, the electronic newsletter of IAPG.

**Supporting Membership:** Open to those who embrace IAPG's mission and goals. Membership provides subscription to Iowa IAPG E-Flyer newsletter. Dues: Amounts less than \$25.00.

Check here if you have specific interest in participating in IAPG Aerospace Education Activities\_\_\_\_\_

## SEND COMPLETED APPLICATION ALONG WITH DUES FOR MEMBERSHIP DESIRED TO: Chuck McDonald, Secretary/Treasurer IAPGI 3700 SE Convenience Boulevard Ankeny, IA 50021 Telephone 515-964-1398 E-mail: chuckdsmcc@aol.com

Iowa Aviation Promotion Group, Inc is a IRS Code 501(3)(C) Non-Profit entity. Your Membership may be tax deductible.